	Grade
	Teacher
	Room Rep
	Phone
	Email
	Basket

	PPCD
	
	Victoria Walden
	817-874-5543
	Victoriaherrera88@yahoo.com
	YOUNGER KID GAMES

	Pre-K
	Nevitt
	Joanna Lasiter
	817-938-8142
	Joanna_lasiter@att.net
	

	Pre-K
	Cribbs
	Samantha Wyatt
	682-552-7269
	Samantha.wyatt1@yahoo.com
	

	Pre-K
	Moreno
	Susan Wiestner
	817-925-3905
	Susan_wiestner@hotmail.com
	FORT WORTH

	Pre-K
	Hulen
	Carolyn Lewis
	215-292-5792
	caremulls@yahoo.com
	

	Pre-K
	Peterson
	Nicole Ellis
	209-327-6343
	n.a.ellis@me.com
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	K
	Gillaspy
	Heather Smitherman
	817-404-9104
	jhsmitherman@gmail.com
	ARTS/CRAFTS

	K
	Brown
	Jennifer Sheffield
	817-680-3995
	Jennifer.sheffield@sbcglobal.net
	

	K
	Brubaker
	Karen Iwuji
	469-230-0926
	Burns-law@sbcglobal.net
	

	K
	Raya
	Shelly Davilla
	817-791-2199
	Shellydavila79@gmail.com
	LEGOS

	K
	Sharp
	Lenea Bailey
	817-602-1856
	Bailey7223@gmail.com
	

	K
	Will
	Ivy Ellis
	817-688-4697
	Ivy.ellis@sbcglobal.net
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	1st
	Tennant
	Christine Hudson
Marianne Moen
	
	Christinehudson09@gmail.com
mjm5315@icloud.com
	CAMPING

	1st
	Streiff
	Jodi English
	817-271-4469
	Jodienglish3@gmail.com
	

	1st
	Baker
	Courtney McDade
	817-353-4404
	Courtneymcdade2@gmail.com
	

	1st
	Williams
	Kelly Decker
	817-726-7065
	poolepartyoffive@gmail.com
	NERF

	1st
	Wayland
	Haley Yott
	682-521-6033
	Haley.yott@yahoo.com
	

	1st
	Dowell
	Allison Therrien 
Ashley Lilburn
	
	therriena@live.com
Ashley.lilburn@gmail.com
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	LINC
	Wyatt
	
	
	
	GAME NIGHT

	2nd
	Cureton
	Lenea Bailey
	
	Bailey7223@gmail.com
	

	2nd
	Almaguer
	(Lenea Bailey)
	
	
	

	2nd
	Leschber
	Laura Ivory
Lynn Pointer
	817-905-0258
817-307-1391
	livory@deloitte.com
lynnpointer@me.com
	MOVIE NIGHT

	2nd
	Maxon
	Nancy Sticksel
	817-706-8426
	stickselfamily@yahoo.com
	

	2nd
	Rosenthal
	Julie Grimsley
	817-707-6379
	Julie_anne48@hotmail.com 
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	3rd
	Hixon
	Ashley Sanchez
	817-991-9471
	Ashleysanchez1215@yahoo.com
	DATE NIGHT

	3rd
	Dutton
	Lauraine Boll
Laura Patton
	817-564-6034
917-925-4559
	lauraineboll@icloud.com
laurajonespatton@gmail.com
	

	3rd
	Sanchez
	Melinda Blackerby
	817-773-1957
	Melindabeth04@gmail.com
	

	3rd
	Bennet
	Beth Wertman
	248-884-8092
	Beth.wertman@outlook.com
	MAD SCIENTIST

	3rd
	Reynolds
	Stephanie Molina
	817-845-2282
	angelstricing@gmail.com
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	4th
	Smith
	Dana Stilley
	903-649-2067
	Dana.stilley6@gmail.com
	GIFT CARD

	4th
	Landy
	Bekah Elizalde
	817-703-5082
	elizaldes@mac.com
	

	4th
	Conahan
	Kerri Hove
Twila Allan
	817-905-6176
817-994-3275
	kerrihove@yahoo.com
twila.allan@gmail.com
	

	4th
	Hall
	Naomi Gelineau
	817-879-0765
	Naomi0617@gmail.com
	COOKING

	4th
	Brooks
	Blair Chappell
	817-965-3554
	Blair.chappell@unthsc.edu
	

	LINC
	Anderson
	
	
	Meredith.anderson@fwisd.org
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	5th
	Blakley
	Lisa Bielss
	817-980-2893
	Lbielss23@gmail.com
lbielss@bop.gov
	TCU

	5th
	Turner
	Reagan Henderson
	817-343-9276
	rhenderson@paynehenderson.com
	

	5th
	Poe
	Mandy Wright
Jenn Nevitt
	817-929-5215
817-739-5399
	mandyawright@yahoo.com
jnevitt@sbcglobal.net
	FAMILY FUN DAY

	5th
	Molder
	Mellissa Morton
	817-991-9687
	cm.morton@yahoo.com
	



